

Our special blend of 7 different proteins is designed to keep your endurance pumping! Enraged® TORRENT's unique formula breaks down in your muscles at different rates, ensuring you have a steady downpour of energy. Feel your stamina floodgates burst!*

Protein: Rich in BCAAs, other essential Amino Acids and complex carbohydrates, Enraged® TORRENT supports extended time-release energy.

Immediate Release: Whey Protein Isolate, Whey Concentrate and Glutamine Peptides are gripped within 30 minutes after consumption.

Medium Release: Egg and Milk Protein Isolate fuels your body with amino acids for 90 minutes.

Extended Release: Micellar Casein and Calcium Caseinate takes longer to digest. You receive a full 4 hour release of amino acids. This is also beneficial for appetite control.*

DIRECTIONS: Mix 2 rounded scoops (44g) with 6-8oz of milk, water or your favorite beverage. Vary the amount of liquid for taste preference.



*These statements have not been evaluated by the FDA. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

EN

ENRAGED

TORRENT

TIME RELEASED PROTEIN*

LOW SUGAR, LOW FAT AMINO RICH BODY FUEL*

24
GRAMS
OF PROTEIN

CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE

DIETARY SUPPLEMENT | 3 LBS | 30 SERVINGS

Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 2 Scoops (44 Grams)			Servings Per Container: 30		
Amount Per Serving		%DV			
Calories: 204	Calories from Fat: 50		Naturally Occurring Amino Acids Per Serving Alanine 1128mg Arginine 576mg Aspartic Acid 2672mg Cystine 737mg Glutamic Acid 3892mg Glycine 438mg Histidine 415mg Lysine 1842mg Methionine 507mg Phenylalanine 806mg Proline 1336mg Serine 1128mg Threonine 1589mg Tryptophan 368mg Tyrosine 737mg Isoleucine 1359mg Leucine 2372mg Valine 1128mg		
Total Fat	5.5g	8% [†]			
Sat. Fat	1.5g	8% [†]			
Cholesterol	60mg	20% [†]			
Sodium	160mg	7% [†]			
Potassium	220mg	6% [†]			
Total Carbohydrate	14g	5% [†]			
Dietary Fiber	5g	20% [†]			
Sugar	2g	**			
Protein	24g				
Calcium	150mg	15% [†]			
Iron	0.27mg	2% [†]			
Phosphorus	100mg	10% [†]			
Magnesium	18mg	5% [†]			

†DVs are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
**DVs not established

Ingredients: Protein blend consisting of (Whey Protein Concentrate [Milk], Whey Protein Isolate [Milk], Milk Protein Isolate [Milk], Calcium Caseinate [Milk], Micellar Casein [Milk], Egg Whites [Egg], and Glutamine Peptides [Wheat]), Sunflower Powder consisting of (Sunflower Oil, Maltodextrin, Sodium Caseinate, Mono- & Diglycerides, Dipotassium Phosphate, Soy Lecithin, Sodium Silicoaluminate, and tocopherols), Litesse Polydextrose, Cocoa Powder, Natural & Artificial Flavors, MCT Powder consisting of (Medium Chain Triglycerides, Nonfat Dry Milk, Disodium Phosphate, and Silicon Dioxide), Cellulose Gum, Sodium Chloride, Sucralose, Acesulfame Potassium, Papain, Aminogen, and Lecithin [Soy].

Allergen Warning: This product contains whey derived from dairy and Lecithin (to improve mixability) derived from soybeans. Manufactured on equipment which processes products containing milk, eggs, soybeans, wheat, shellfish, fish oil, tree nuts, and peanut flavor.

Warning: Consult with a health care professional prior to use if you have any medical conditions. **KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.** Do not use if safety seal is damaged or missing. Store in a cool, dry place.